
Name (Original Name) User Email

Ashley Cracraft adcracraft@mccarthy.com
Ashley Hatley amhatley@mccarthy.com
Christine Schuster cschuster@patriot-az.com
Chuck Hink chuck@pueblo-mechanical.com
Cody Sinke csinke@harriscompany.com
CORE Construction taylormaerz@coreconstruction.com
David Noel david.noel@comfortsystemsusa.com
Ed Ball edb@mckinstry.com
Eric Torvie etorvie@hacimechanical.com
Jacob Wilson jacob.wilson@tdindustries.com
Jon Heitzinger jonathanh@mckinstry.com
Kelley Crandall info@azwatersolutions.com
Kyle Bowden kyle.bowden@comfortsystemsusa.com
Stephen Sornsin ssornsin@rksplumbing.com
Vu Nguyen vu.nguyen@dibblecorp.com

NAU JOC RFQ for Mechanical & Controls
Pre-submittal Meeting

December 19, 2023 at 10:00AM
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